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Named the Top Food Gift Company 26 Years in a Row!

•	��� For over 46 years we’ve been helping businesses strengthen their 
relationships with their customers and employees – and we’re eager to put 
that experience to work for you! 

•	���� We design all of our food gifts to be as earth-friendly as possible. On 
average, less than 3% of any gift needs to be destined for a landfill.

•	���� Business gift programs are our only business, so we understand your needs.

•	���� Our gifts are packed-to-order, not made up months in advance like so 
many others. This guarantees that your gifts will be the freshest and best-
tasting available.

•	��� Our gifts arrive in perfect condition. We guarantee it!

•	��� We ship on-time – Over 99.99% of all orders since 1979!

•	��� We provide the best guarantee in the business!

WHY DO OVER 10,000 BUSINESSES
including 75% of the Fortune 100 choose us?

100% Satisfaction Guarantee
We guarantee that you will be absolutely 
delighted with your gift selection. If you 
or your recipients are not completely 
satisified with any item, upon its return 
we will cheerfully replace it or refund 
your payment, whichever you prefer.
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 7.5� × 3.875" × 2.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in white on gift box. 

Imprint area: 2.25� × 1�. Contact factory for artwork 
requirements.

•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options 	
	 and prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 3.5� × 5�. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 

charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop shipment directly to recipients will  
be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate  
mailing list.

            Hidden Treasures
Equally attractive for an office or home, this navy blue 
and white drawer box is sure to be used again and 
again! Pull open the drawer by its ribbon tab to reveal 
mouthwatering caramel pecan clusters, one-quarter 
pound, and our customer-favorite butter toffee, five-
ounces. For the final touch, we imprint the top of the 
box with your logo in white for an impression your 
recipients won't soon forget. 
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 14 lbs. per case of 12

Price Per Unit
Item No. 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

NDB160 $45.95 $45.65 $44.95 Quoted

NEW

LET OUR 46 YEARS 
OF EXPERIENCE
help you develop the perfect gift program. 
Whether you are recognizing customers, 
employees, business associates or friends, 
we will provide delicious gifts that create 
a memorable experience.
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perfect for: 

• �Employee Appreciation

• �Event and Trade Show  
Handouts

• Prospecting

• �Company Milestones

• Thank-You Gifts

• Holiday Gifts

• Onboarding Gifts

• and More!

Sweeter Cards
greeting cards (front, back, and sides), along 
with gourmet treats, all in one!

are fully customizable

MADE IN THE

U S A

Choose from our library of 40+ stock 

designs, and we’ll add your logo and text, 

and adjust the colors to complement your 

logo, or you can create your own custom 

design using every inch of the card with 

our blank template.  
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APPRECIATION/GRATITUDE RECOGNITION/CONGRATS ONBOARDING

MEETINGS/CONFERENCES PROSPECTING/DIRECT MAIL TRADE SHOWS

• Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
• Price includes 4-color fully customizable greeting card. Greeting card measures 7.75” × 3.5” × 0.5”.
• �Individual shipment is available via USPS for $7.95 each. Charge includes postage, drop ship charge, and individual mailing carton. USPS shipment is not available when ice 

and insulation are required due to temperatures.
• �Individual shipments of chocolate to destinations with sustained daytime temperatures over 74 degrees may require polystyrene insulated cartons and liquid ice packs at  

$15.00 per carton.
• �Individual shipments via UPS or FedEx require a mailing carton (Item #IMC-SC) at $2.00.
• �Bulk shipments will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton, plus shipping charges.
• Production Time: 10 working days.

• Create Your Own Design

   or
• Choose From One Of Our 40+ Stock Designs

We can add your logo and text, and adjust the colors to 
complement your logo!

Item No.  Description 36-95 96-239 240-479 480+

SC186FC  Sea Salt Caramel Dark Chocolate Bar $12.99 $12.92 $11.97 Quoted

SC187FC  Two Sugar Cookies $9.99 $9.92 $9.42 Quoted

SC115FC  Milk & White Chocolate Dipped Pretzels $9.99 $9.92 $9.42 Quoted

SC157FC  Albanese® Gummi Bears $9.99 $9.92 $9.42 Quoted

SC181FC  Oatmeal Raisin Cookie & Sugar Cookie $9.99 $9.92 $9.42 Quoted

       

CUSTOMIZE  every inch OF THE CARD, AND PAIR IT WITH YOUR FAVORITE TREAT!
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#L8502
A Symphony of Flavor includes: 

Private Stock Mild Cheddar Cheese, 7 oz.	 Fancy Cashews, 5 oz.
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz.	 Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Cayenne Dill Pickle Pretzels, ¼ 1b.	 Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

A Symphony of Flavor
This beautiful bamboo board with its inset contrasting stripes 
comes loaded with a veritable symphony of flavor! Choose from 
two Wisconsin cheeses: naturally-aged cheddar or shelf stable 
mild pepper cheese that doesn't require refrigeration upon 
receipt. We then add sweet, salty, savory, and spicy flavors to 
tantalize every taste bud. Once the delicious food has been 
enjoyed, the board, firebranded with your logo or imprint, 
makes for amazing charcuterie presentations. They're sure to 
appreciate this fabulous gift! Serves 6-10.
Ship Wt. 5 lbs. each; 27 lbs. per case of 6

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 12.5� × 8� × .75�.
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.25�.  
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L8502 A Symphony of Flavor $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted
L8505 Shelf Stable A Symphony of Flavor $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

L8502

#L8505
Shelf Stable A Symphony of Flavor includes: 

Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz.	 Fancy Cashews, 5 oz.
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz.	 Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Cayenne Dill Pickle Pretzels, ¼ 1b.	 Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver
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Silver Delights Tower

This silver tower is nearly overflowing with 
an expertly-balanced combination of sweet 
and savory flavors to satisfy every recipient. 
It features an assortment of traditional 
and new favorites, including our world-
famous chocolate covered almonds, bite-
sized chocolate chip cookies, and dipping 
pretzels complete with gourmet mustard. This 
scrumptious selection is packed in reusable 
boxes that are tied together with ribbon foil-
stamped with your logo. Serves 10-12.
Ship Wt. 6 lbs. each; 39 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	� Set-up Charge: $50;  
Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.

•	 Tower: 6.5" × 5.75� × 15.75�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on ribbon.  

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for artwork 
requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options
	 and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge 

of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop  shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

#S6030
Silver Delights Tower includes:

Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
2 Chocolate Covered Oreo® Cookies, 1 oz. each
4 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each
Sweet & Salty Mix, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz.
Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Copper Kettle Caramel Corn, 3.75 oz. 

Price Per Unit
Item No. 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

S6030 $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

Please specify ribbon color.

Navy Black Red

Burgundy Green White



Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 48-95 96-479 480+

SLS50124FC Milk Chocolate Almonds $19.99 $19.95 Quoted
SLS50121FC English Butter Toffee $24.99 $24.95 Quoted
SLS50102FC Fancy Cashews $19.99 $19.95 Quoted

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 3.875" × 3.875" × 2.25"
•	 Price includes full color sleeve. Contact factory for artwork
	 requirements and template. Full color sleeve: 3.75" x 13". 
•	 Greeting cards available. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 2.75" × 2.75".
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing carton is included at no charge.
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00  
    per carton plus shipping charges. 
•	 PMS Match: Because artwork is reproduced in 4-color process, 
	 an exact match to PMS color is not always possible and cannot be guaranteed.
•	 Production Time: 10 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Simply Perfect
When you need a small gift that packs a big flavor, look no further! 
This stylish silver box comes filled with your choice of some of our 
most popular treats. We finish it with a sleeve featuring your full 
color art. Select from our stock templates or customize it with your 
own design for a look that's completely unique. 
Chocolate Almonds and Cashews are available Certified Kosher upon request.

Ship Wt. 1 lb. each; 28 lbs. per case of 48

SLS50124FC

SLS50121FC

SLS50102FC

MADE IN THE

U S A

8



•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 11� × 7.375� × 2.25�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in choice of color on sleeve. Imprint area: 2.5� x 1.5�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly 

to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

            Snacking Smorgasbord Shelf Stable
Give the gift of festive flavor with this irresistible holiday box! 
Brimming with Wisconsin cheese, hearty sausage, and an array of 
indulgent snacks, it’s a crowd-pleasing collection made for sharing 
and savoring. Each box arrives dressed for the season in a holiday-
themed sleeve, beautifully foil-stamped with your logo—making it 
as memorable as it is delicious.

Ship Wt. 4 lbs. each; 19 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

SLS225PB Shelf Stable Snacking Smorgasbord $79.95 $79.65 $78.95 Quoted
SLS224PB Snacking Smorgasbord (not shown) $79.95 $79.65 $78.95 Quoted

#SLS225PB 
Shelf Stable Snacking Smorgasbord includes:
Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz. 
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz. 
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz. 
Fig Spread, 1.04 oz. 
Fancy Cashews, 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Walker's Scottish Shortbread, 1.4 oz.

NEW

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

WhiteBlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver

9

SLS225PB
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Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

SCBT2 Sweet Favorites Gift Tower $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

NEW

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 14.75� × 7.375� × 2.75�.
•	 Price includes imprint foil-stamped in choice of color on white ribbon  
	 and inside greeting card. Maximum imprint area: 2.5� × .75�. 
•	 For complete information contact factory.

             Sweet Favorites Gift Tower
Overflowing with an assortment of gourmet delights, this 
stunning gift tower is designed to impress. Tucked inside is a 
festive holiday greeting card featuring a rich sea salt caramel 
chocolate bar. Your logo is elegantly foil-stamped on both the 
ribbon and the card.   A truly unforgettable gift that’s sure to 
delight. Serves 14-18.
Ship Wt. 5 lbs. each; 26 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#SCBT2  Sweet Favorites Gift Tower includes:

Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz.
Sea Salt Caramel Dark Chocolate Bar, 3.5 oz. 

Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Fancy Cashews, 5 oz. 
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver
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Cinnamon Walnut Coffee Cake
This cake was chosen to be on Oprah’s “O-List” because it’s 
so delicious! It is perfect for sharing and a treat that everyone 
will rave about! An all-time favorite gift year after year, this 
cake is nestled into a silver gift box and tied with a white satin 
ribbon foil-stamped with your imprint. Made with the finest 
ingredients available including farm-fresh eggs, pure bourbon 
vanilla, sour cream, and crunchy walnuts, with a cinnamon 
streusel added to the center and the top of the cake. 
One and three-quarter pounds. Serves 10-14. 
Certified Kosher available upon request.

Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 18 lbs. per case of 6* 
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 8.5" × 8.5" × 3.5".
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped on white ribbon. Imprint area: 3� × .75�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6� × 7�.
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

 IMPORTANT!
Baked goods should be enjoyed within 7 days or stored in 
a freezer for up to 3 months. Instructions for storage are 
included with each gift.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

SLCK15 Cinnamon Walnut Coffee Cake $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
SLCK17 Blueberry Coffee Cake (not shown) $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted

SLCK15

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver

Customer  

 Favorite!
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 5.75�D × 11�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in choice of color on white ribbon.  

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4" × 6".
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00   

per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 8-47 48-95 96-239 240+

RSF105 Snowflake Treasures Tower $69.95 $69.65 $68.95 Quoted

#RSF105
Snowflake Treasures Tower includes:
5 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, .3 oz. each 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Copper Kettle Caramel Corn, 3.75 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz.

             Snowflake Treasures Tower
Receiving this charming tower is the best kind of surprise! Three round 
boxes come filled with sweet treats sure to delight every recipient. Featuring 
three boxes with complementary patterns, this gift comes stacked in a clear 
bag tied with white satin ribbon foil-stamped with your imprint in your 
choice of color. For the perfect final touch, a festive snowflake ornament 
hangs from the bow to tease and entice. They're sure to treasure the 
memories of this delicious gift!
Ship Wt. 4 lbs. each; 54 lbs. per case of 12* 
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

NEW

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver
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            Party Starter Charcuterie Board
Our best-selling charcuterie board, reimagined! Get the celebration started 
the moment this gift is opened! This elegant and eco-friendly bamboo 
cutting board, firebranded with your custom imprint, arrives filled with 
everything needed for a delicious charcuterie experience—perfect for home 
or the office. Choose between two versions: one featuring naturally-aged 
Wisconsin Cheddar or a shelf-stable option with two Wisconsin cheeses 
that require no refrigeration until opened. Generously serves 12–16 people.
Ship Wt. 5 lbs. each; 30 lbs. per case of 6

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 12� × 8� × .5�.
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of  

$4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop 

shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working 
days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate  
mailing list.

L6524Customer  

 Favorite!

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L6524 Party Starter $109.95 $109.65 $108.95 Quoted
L6525 Shelf Stable Party Starter $109.95 $109.65 $108.95 Quoted

Fresh from 
Wisconsin Dairies
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#L6525
Shelf Stable Party Starter includes:

Private Stock Swiss Cheese, 7 oz.
Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz.
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz.
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Raspberry Preserves, 1 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L6524
Party Starter includes:

Private Stock Medium Cheddar, 7 oz.
Private Stock Mild Cheddar, 7 oz.
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz.
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Raspberry Preserves, 1 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver
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Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

CRT3050 Extra Virgin Olive Oil Crate $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted

•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	� Wooden Crate: 12" × 4.3125" × 2.5"
•	� Price includes imprint firebranded on top slat of wooden crate and a  

2.5" × 2.5" full color label affixed to the bottle.
•	� Imprint area of crate: 3" × .625". 
	 Label size: 2.5" × 2.5"; Live area: 2.25" × 2.25" Bleed area: 2.75" × 2.75". 
    Contact factory for artwork requirements and template.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 3.5" x 5".
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� PMS Match: Because artwork is reproduced in 4-color process, 
	 an exact match to PMS color is not always possible and cannot be guaranteed.
•	� Production Time: 10 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop  shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

CRT3050

Extra Virgin Olive Oil Crate

This Extra Virgin Olive Oil, pressed in California, has a smooth, 
velvety start that gives way to a subtle, pleasant kick. The olives are 
milled on site at the orchards within 4-6 hours of their harvest to 
ensure maximum quality and freshest taste.
Simply add salt and pepper for a great dipping experience or use it 
to spice up salads and other dishes. It is the kind of olive oil that 
complements without overpowering, letting your cooking skills 
shine.
The 375ml bottle is elegantly presented with your custom label in 
an American-made, hand-crafted wooden crate that is firebranded 
with your logo. Delight clients, employees, and friends with this 
delicious gift.
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 29 lbs. per case of 12

Best  

            Seller!            
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•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 6.5� × 5.75� × 15.75�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in gold on ribbon. Imprint area: 3� x .75�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available.  Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Flavorful Delights Tower
Delight every recipient with this first class tower! Sweet and savory 
treats combine in a gift great for an office or family to share. 
We complete this flavorful assortment by tying the stylish boxes 
together with your choice of ribbon, featuring your logo foil-
stamped in gold. They're sure to remember your thoughtfulness 
for years to come.

Ship Wt. 6 lb each; 39 lb per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Crowd

         Pleaser!

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BWB6035 Flavorful Delights Tower $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

#BWB6035 
Flavorful Delights Tower includes:

Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
3 Chocolate Covered Oreo® Cookies, 1 oz. each
Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz.
Triple Mix Popcorn, 2.5 oz.

Please specify ribbon color.

WhiteNavy Red BurgundyBlack Green
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#L9541
The Good Life includes:
Private Stock Mild Cheddar Cheese, 7 oz. 
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz. 
Artichoke Spread, 3.1 oz. 
Champagne Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Gourmet Fruit Medley, 5 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
Dark Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz. 
Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz. 
Island of Sumatra Coffee, 2.5 oz. 
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L9545
Shelf Stable The Good Life includes:
Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz. 
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz. 
Artichoke Spread, 3.1 oz. 
Champagne Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Gourmet Fruit Medley, 5 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
Dark Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz. 
Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz. 
Island of Sumatra Coffee, 2.5 oz. 
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

             The Good Life
This eco-friendly bamboo board is firebranded with your logo and packed with a 
charcuterie assortment that explodes with unforgettable flavor. From our famous 
dark chocolate almonds to rich artichoke spread, from a tart fruit medley to 
snackable Wisconsin cheese and sausage, there is no end to the experience of this 
gift. The unique board is a superb, lasting reminder of your appreciation.
Ship Wt. 8 lbs. each; 31 lbs. per case of 4

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 15� × 11� × .75�.
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 

available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

L9541

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L9541 The Good Life $199.95 $198.95 $197.95 Quoted
L9545 Shelf Stable The Good Life (not shown) $199.95 $198.95 $197.95 Quoted

Fresh from 
Wisconsin Dairies
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 7.375� × 7.375� × 2.5�.
•	� Price includes your logo foil-stamped in choice of color on the sleeve.  

Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�. SLS914BUB imprint area: 2" x 1.5". Contact factory for 
artwork requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  
Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6� × 7�.

•	 Individual mailing carton is included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	�� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly 

to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

Signature Assortment
This silver gift box comes wrapped with your choice of holiday 
design sleeves. The sleeve features your imprint in one of six 
colors. It is practically overflowing with delicacies everyone will 
be thrilled to receive: smooth Milk Chocolate Almonds, mouth-
watering Caramel Pecan Clusters, crunchy and buttery English 
Toffee and fresh-roasted Deluxe Mixed Nuts. Almost one and 
a quarter pounds of gourmet treats! With so many delicious 
flavors this gift is sure to be a winner. Serves 12-15.
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 24 lbs. per case of 12

#SLS914BSNO
Signature Assortment includes:

Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz.
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.

SLS914CAR SLS914BUB

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-479 480+

SLS914BSNO Blue Snowman $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
SLS914CAR Cardinals in Tree $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
SLS914BUB Bubbles $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
SLS914PB Pine Boughs & Berries $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted

SLS914BSNO

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver

SLS914PB



•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 7.375" × 3.875" × 6.75".
•	 Price includes imprint foil-stamped in  
	 black on silver ribbon.
•	 Imprint Area: 3" × .75". Contact factory for  
	 artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available.  
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6" × 4".	
•	 Individual mailing carton is included at no charge.
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a
	 charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	 Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing
	 individual drop shipment directly to recipients will
	 be available for shipment 10 working days from	
	 factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Indulgent Classics Tower
Indulge in some of our most popular chocolates 
with this unique tower. Filled with sweet, salty, 
and crunchy treats, it's perfect for anyone 
who's a fan of distinctive snacks. We tie the 
tower together with silver ribbon imprinted 
in black with your logo or imprint to ensure 
they know who to thank for this delicious gift. 
Seves 8-12
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 16 lbs. per case of 6* 
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	 Set-up Charge: $50 ; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 6� × 5" × 8.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3� × .75�.  
Contact factory for artwork requirements.

•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options 	
	 and prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4� × 6�.
•	 Individual mailing carton is included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 

charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Magical Moments Tower
Give a gift that is sure to make a strong 
impact with every lucky recipient! Three 
black tonal plaid boxes come filled with some 
of our favorite gourmet treats, including our 
famous chocolate covered almonds. Your 
choice of ribbon foil-stamped with your 
logo in silver is a sophisticated final touch.  
Serves 8-12.
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 18 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#BLK3012
Magical Moments Tower includes:

3 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.

Price Per Unit
Item No. 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BSB2766 $89.95 $89.65 $88.95 Quoted

Please specify ribbon color for BLK3012 only.

WhiteNavy Red BurgundyBlack Green

NEW

Price Per Unit
Item No. 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BLK3012 $79.95 $79.65 $78.95 Quoted
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#BSB2766
Indulgent Classics Tower includes:
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz. 
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.
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•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	� Gift Box: 7.375" × 3.875" × 2.25"
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in white on gift box lid.
	 Imprint Area: 2.75" × 1". Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6" x 3.5".
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per 

carton plus shipping charges. 
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop 

shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working 
days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Chocolate Splendor
You can't go wrong with the splendid assortments contained in this classic 
gift box. Wrapped with chic black and white-striped ribbon and foil-stamped 
with your logo in white, each gift box contains an unbeatable combination 
of gourmet flavors--a little sweet, a little salty, and all delicious. This gift is 
sure to be remembered for years to come!
Chocolate Almonds and Potato Chips are available Certified Kosher upon request.

Ship Wt. 1 lbs. each; 13 lbs. per case of 12

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-479 480+

BLKB160 Caramel Pecan Clusters & English Butter Toffee $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted
BLKB142 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels & Chocolate Almonds $43.95 $43.65 $42.95 Quoted
BLKB125 Milk & Dark Chocolate Covered Almonds $39.95 $39.65 $38.95 Quoted
BLKB175 Chocolate Sea Salt Potato Chips $39.95 $39.65 $38.95 Quoted

BLKB160
Best  

 Seller!
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50 ; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20 .
•	 Tower: 6� × 5" × 8.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in gold on ribbon. Imprint area: 3� × .75�.  

Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4" × 6".
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00   

per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly 

to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

             Sweet Fantasy Tower
Why give one sweet when you can give more? Each gourmet 
treat in this amazing tower provides a contrast of flavors 
sure to please every palate. Chocolates pair beautifully with 
maple bourbon toffee almonds for an irresistable blend. For 
the final touch, we tie the stylish boxes together with your 
choice of ribbon foil-stamped with your imprint in gold. 
They'll remember this gift for years to come!
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 18 lbs. per case of 6* 
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BWB3062 Sweet Fantasy Tower $85.95 $85.65 $84.95 Quoted

#BWB3062
Sweet Fantasy Tower includes:

8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz. 
Maple Bourbon Toffee Almonds, 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
3 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each

NEW

Please specify ribbon color.

WhiteNavy Red BurgundyBlack Green



•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Wooden Crate: 12� × 4.3125� × 2.5�. 
	 CRT3001: Price includes imprint firebranded on top slat of wooden crate.
	 Imprint area: 3� × .625�. Contact factory for artwork requirements. 
	 CRT3001FC: Price includes full color insert and firebranded imprint on crate. 
	 Imprint area of crate: 3� × .625�; Imprint area of full color insert: 11� × 8.5�.
 	 Contact factory for artwork requirements and template.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 3.5� × 5�. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00  
	 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	 PMS Match (CRT3001FC): Because artwork is reproduced in 4-color
	 process, an exact match to PMS color is not always possible and cannot be 
	 guaranteed.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days for CRT3001; 10 working days for 

CRT3001FC. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients 
will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of  
complete and accurate mailing list.

Chocolate Favorites
This handmade, sustainable wooden crate (Made in USA) is firebranded with your logo. You can then choose to have it hand-tied with 
black raffia for an elegant touch or to additionally feature your full-color art on the decorative insert. Inside you’ll find three of our signature 
chocolates, including crunchy butter toffee, mouth-watering pecan clusters, and our famous chocolate covered almonds. With almost one-
pound of some of the finest chocolate available, this makes a wonderful gift for every chocolate lover.
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 22 lbs. per case of 12

MADE IN THE

U S A

CRT3001

Chocolate Favorites includes:
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 24-47 48-95 96-479 480+

CRT3001 Chocolate Favorites $59.95 ---- $59.65 $58.95 Quoted
CRT3001FC Chocolate Favorites with Full Color Insert ---- $59.95 $59.65 $58.95 Quoted

CRT3001FC
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Tower of Sweets
"It's better to give than to receive," as the saying goes; but this tower is a 
great argument for the opposite! It's the perfect way to send your greetings, 
say "Thank you", or show your appreciation! This tower holds the most 
sumptuous treats one could ever desire. We start with our signature 
English Butter Toffee, Cocoa Dusted Truffles, Milk Chocolate Covered 
Almonds, and Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels; then add Chocolate Sea Salt 
Caramel Corn and Jumbo Pretzels dipped in Chocolate – 2 Milk and 1 
White. Ribbon foil-stamped with your logo ties it all together. Serves 18-24.
Ship Wt. 5 lbs. each; 20 lbs. per case of 4*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 7.375� × 7.375� × 6.75�.
•	� Price includes imprint on ribbon. Imprint area: 3� × .75�.  

Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6� × 4�.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of
	 $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop 

shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 
working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing 
list.

SSFN3565

SN3565

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

 SN3565  Navy & Silver $109.95 $109.65 $108.95 Quoted
 SSFN3565 Snowflake $109.95 $109.65 $108.95 Quoted
 SBLK3565  Black & Silver $109.95 $109.65 $108.95 Quoted

Tower of Sweets includes:
3 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz.
11 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, 3.53 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz.
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz.

SBLK3565

Customer  

 Favorite!
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 8.125" ×  7.25" × 23.625".
•	� Price includes imprint foil stamped in gold on ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3 × .75�. Contact factory for 
	 artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for 
	 options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 

charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BWB8026 $199.95 $198.95 $197.95 Quoted

#BWB8026
Flavorful Nostalgia Tower includes:

Champagne Dipping Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz. 
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb. 
Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
White Cheddar Popcorn, 2 oz. 
Dark Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Virginia Peanuts, 6 oz. 
Triple Mix Popcorn, 2.5 oz. 
Cayenne Dill Pickle Pretzels, ¼ lb. 
11 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, 3.53 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
3 Ghirardelli® Chocolate Squares, .375 oz. each

             Flavorful Nostalgia Tower
Transport them back to simpler times with this 
towering assortment. The broad variety of flavors 
means there's something for everyone, including 
popcorns, nuts, pretzels, and—of course—sweets. 
They'll delight in selecting from the options and 
enjoying every one. For the final touch, we tie the 
classic boxes together with your choice of ribbon 
featuring your logo foil-stamped in gold. They're 
sure to always remember this stunning gift! 
Serves 20-30.
Ship Wt. 12 lbs. each; 43 lbs. per case of 4*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Please specify ribbon color.

Navy Black Red

Burgundy Green White

NEW
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             Crate Full of Snacks
This large crate (Made in the USA) is crafted from sustainable basswood and packed with 
a variety of gourmet treats, including bite-sized cookies, caramel corn, chocolate dipped 
pretzels, and more! After everything has been enjoyed, the basswood crate can be used to 
store magazines, catalogs, or papers. Serves 14-18.
Ship Wt. 8 lb each; 34 lb per case of 4*    
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Wooden Crate: 13" × 9.5" × 3.25"
•	 Price includes your imprint firebranded onto the top slat of crate. Imprint Area: 3" × .625"
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge. 
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients will 

be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

CRH7415 Crate Full of Snacks $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

CRH7415

NEW

MADE IN THE

U S A

#CRH7415  
Crate Full of Snacks includes:

Oatmeal Cranberry White Chocolate Cookies, 2.5 oz. 
Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.  
Key Lime Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz. 
3 Ghirardelli® Chocolate Squares, .375 oz. each 
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
2 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each 
Copper Kettle Caramel Corn, 3.75 oz. 
11 Toffee Crunch Truffles, 3.53 oz. 
16 pieces of Salt Water Taffy, 3.5 oz. 
2 Double Dutch Hot Cocoa, 1.25 oz. each 
Bleu Cheese Stuffed Olives, 2.5 oz.
2 Peppermint Patties, .6 oz. each
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•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	� Tower: 6.5" × 5.75" × 15.75".
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in gold or silver on pewter ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	� Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Sweet Snowflake Sampler Tower
Six snowflake-adorned boxes are stacked high and filled with a 
selection of sweet treats. Including chocolates, popcorn, and more, 
this tower is perfect for a large office or family to share. Each tower is 
tied with pewter satin ribbon imprinted with your logo in your choice 
of gold or silver and is sure to get every recipient talking about your 
thoughtfulness. Serves 14-18.
Ship Wt. 6 lbs. each; 39 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#SF6036
Sweet Snowflake Sampler Tower includes:

Sea Salt Caramel Dark Chocolate Square, .38 oz.
English Butter Toffee, .5 oz.
2 Chocolate Covered Oreo® Cookies, 1 oz. each
Fancy Cashews, 5 oz.
Peppermint Bark, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.
Chocolate Sea Salt Potato Chips, 5 oz.
Caramel Cheesecorn Overload, 5 oz.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

SF6036 Sweet Snowflake Sampler Tower $149.95 $148.95 $147.95 Quoted

Please specify imprint color.

SilverGold
(356)

Stock foil colors are close to the listed 
PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 7.375" × 3.875" × 6.75".
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on navy ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for  
artwork requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 
Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4� × 6�. 

•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of 

$4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual 

drop shipment directly to recipients will be available for 
shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete 
and accurate mailing list.

               Snowflake Stacker Tower
Three decadent chocolates fill the boxes of this 
tower, including our famous chocolate covered 
almonds, creamy peppermint bark, and sweet and 
salty chocolate sea salt caramel corn. The shining 
snowflake boxes are stacked and tied with navy satin 
ribbon foil-stamped with your imprint in silver. Wow 
them from start to finish with this amazing gift! 
Serves 6-10.
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 16 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#SSFN2786
Snowflake Stacker Tower includes:
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Peppermint Bark, 5 oz. 
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz.

•	 Set-up Charge: $50 ; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20 .
•	 Tower: 6� × 5" × 8.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. 
Contact factory for artwork requirements.

•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and 	
	 prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4� × 6�. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge 

of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Lucky Diamonds Tower
Your recipients are sure to count themselves 
lucky when this tower arrives! Three diamond-
patterned silver boxes are filled with a delightful 
assortment of sweet and salty treats. For the final 
touch, we tie it all together with your choice 
of ribbon imprinted with your logo in silver.  
Serves 6-10.
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 18 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#S3009
Lucky Diamonds Tower includes:

Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Virginia Peanuts, 6 oz.
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz.

Price Per Unit
Item No. 8-47 48-95 96-239 240+

SSFN2786 $69.95 $69.65 $68.95 Quoted

Price Per Unit
Item No. 8-47 48-95 96-239 240+

S3009 $65.95 $65.65 $64.95 Quoted

NEW

Please specify ribbon color for S3009 only.

WhiteNavy Red BurgundyBlack Green



#S8014
Silver Delights Giant Party Tower includes:

2 Butter Almond Toffee, .5 oz. each
2 Chocolate Covered Oreo® Cookies, 1 oz. each
13 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, .3 oz. each
6 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels, .8 oz. each
Sweet & Salty Mix, 5 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Virginia Peanuts, 6 oz.
Triple Mix Popcorn, 2.5 oz.
White Cheddar Popcorn, 2 oz.
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz.

Silver Delights Giant Party Tower
Our tallest tower ever! At nearly two feet 
tall, your customers will be thrilled to receive 
this wonderful gift! This giant tower features 
eight boxes filled with ten different gourmet 
delights, including a selection of gourmet 
popcorns, sweet and salty chocolate dipped 
pretzels, and our world-famous chocolate 
covered almonds. Serves 14-18.
Ship Wt. 12 lbs. each; 43 lbs. per case of 4*
*�Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	� Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 8.125� × 7.25� × 23.625�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on ribbon.  

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for artwork 
requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options 
and prices.

•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 

charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop  shipment directly to recipients will 
be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

S8014 $149.95 $148.95 $147.95 Quoted

Please specify ribbon color.

Navy Black Red

Burgundy Green White

27
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             Wisconsin Variety Package
This gourmet cheese package offers a unique and tasty way to show your appreciation! Your 
logo is branded on a reusable bamboo cutting board paired with a gourmet experience 
your recipients are sure to enjoy. Choose from two versions: one with natural cheeses, the 
other with cheese that does not need to be refrigerated upon receipt. Serves 6-12.
Ship Wt. 5 lbs. each; 27 lbs. per case of 6

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 12� × 8� ×  .5�.
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 

available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

#L6534
Wisconsin Variety Package includes:

Private Stock Medium Cheddar, 7 oz. 
Private Stock Mild Cheddar, 7 oz. 
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz. 
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz. 
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Fig Spread, 1 oz. 
Walker's Scottish Shortbread, 1.4 oz. 
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L6535 - Shelf Stable  
Wisconsin Variety Package includes:
Private Stock Swiss Cheese, 7 oz. 
Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz. 
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz. 
Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz. 
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz. 
Fig Spread, 1 oz. 
Walker's Scottish Shortbread, 1.4 oz. 
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L6534 Wisconsin Variety Package $89.95 $89.65 $88.95 Quoted
L6535 Shelf Stable Wisconsin Variety Package (not shown) $89.95 $89.65 $88.95 Quoted

L6534

Fresh from 
Wisconsin Dairies
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NEW
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#GBLK6048
Regal Sampler Tower includes:

3 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, .3 oz. each 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz. 
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz. 
3 Sea Salt Caramel Dark Chocolate Squares, .38 oz. each 
3 2-packs of Peppermint Patties, .6 oz. each

             Regal Sampler Tower
Six gold and black boxes are filled with 
gourmet treats and stacked high for a 
regal presentation sure to impress! Sweet 
and salty flavors abound in this special 
experience that they're sure to remember 
for years to come. To make sure they 
know who to thank, we tie it all together 
with black ribbon foil-stamped with your 
imprint in gold. Serves 14-18.
Ship Wt. 6 lbs. each; 39 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Price Per Unit
Item No. 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

GBLK6048 $125.95 $125.65 $124.95 Quoted

NEW

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 6.5" × 5.75" × 15.75".
•	� Price includes imprint foil stamped in gold 

on black ribbon. Imprint area: 3� × .75�. 
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for 	
	 options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included 
	 at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations 

will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 
shipping charges.

•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders 
utilizing individual drop shipment directly 
to recipients will be available for shipment 
10 working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

29
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Toffee & Caramel Pecan Clusters
The perfect gift for the chocolate lovers on your list. Rich, mouth-
watering Caramel Pecan Clusters made with creamy caramel, full-
flavored Southern pecans, and premium chocolate come packed 
with our signature English Butter Toffee. Our toffee is made the old-
fashioned way with plenty of dairy-fresh Wisconsin butter for a flavor 
that’s almost impossible to find anymore. The silver gift box comes 
wrapped with your choice of sleeve and contains nine-ounces of the 
best chocolate ever! 
Ship Wt. 1 lb. each; 13 lbs. per case of 12

•	� Set-up Charge: $50 ; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20 .
•	 Gift Box: 7.375� × 3.875 × 2.25�.
•	� Price includes your logo foil-stamped in choice of color on the sleeve.  

Imprint area: 2.5� × 1�. SLS160BUB imprint area: 2" x 1".
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6� × 3.5�. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

SLS160CAR

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-479 480+

SLS160CAR Cardinals in Tree $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted
SLS160PB Pine Boughs & Berries $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted
SLS160BUB Bubbles $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted
SLS160BSNO Blue Snowman $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted

MADE IN THE

U S A
SLS160BUB

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver

SLS160PB SLS160BSNO
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The Prestige Collection 
Elegantly presented in a black box accented with a silver band 
and tied with a shimmering silver ribbon, this gift opens to 
reveal four indulgent delights: crunchy English butter toffee, 
creamy chocolate sea salt caramels, rich milk chocolate covered 
almonds, and fresh-roasted mixed nuts. Each treat is carefully 
selected to satisfy a variety of tastes. For a personalized 
finishing touch, your logo or message is foil-stamped on the 
lid. This is a memorable gift that’s sure to delight and impress. 

Ship Wt. 2 lb each; 25 lb per case of 12

•	� Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 7.375" × 7.375" × 2.375"
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in silver on gift box lid. Imprint area: 2.75� × 1�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6� × 7�.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from the 
factory's receipt of a complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BSB928 The Prestige Collection $79.95 $79.65 $78.95 Quoted

BSB928
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 10.6875� × 3.875� × 2.1875�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in white on gift box. Imprint area: 2.75� × 1�. 
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 3.5� × 5�. 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 
	 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Exquisite Chocolate Gift Boxes
Two chocolate gifts of exquisite taste and refinement! Here you will find 
the finest premium chocolates nestled within stylish gift boxes. Our Navy 
Gift of Distinction is filled with 8 mouth-watering Caramel Pecan Clusters, 
approximately 40 of our famous Chocolate Covered Almonds and 11 rich and 
creamy melt-in-your-mouth Cocoa Dusted Truffles. Serves 6-10.
Our Red Trio of Sweets contains 12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, made with 
plenty of pure, dairy-fresh butter; 8 mouth-watering Caramel Pecan Clusters; 
and approximately 40 Chocolate Covered Almonds. With nearly a full pound 
of premium chocolates, this makes a wonderful gift for every chocolate lover. 
Your logo is foil-stamped in white on the gift box. Serves 6-10.
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 19 lbs. per case of 12

RD3001

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

NV3007 Navy Gift of Distinction $54.95 $54.65 $53.95 Quoted
RD3001 Red Trio of Sweets $54.95 $54.65 $53.95 Quoted

NV3007
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 7.75" × 4.125" × 2.5"
•	 Price includes imprint foil-stamped in white on box. Imprint Area: 3.5" × 1.5".
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6" × 3.5". 
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 

available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Magnetic Closure Gift Box
Our Magnetic Closure Gift Boxes feature a rich, navy blue leather-like finish. 
Because they are thicker than other gift boxes, they are highly durable and reusable. 
A hidden magnet holds the lid securely in place. Your logo is foil-stamped in white 
on the center of the lid and the box is tied with a matching white grosgrain ribbon. 
Recipients will open their gift to discover some of our most popular gourmet-quality 
treats.
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 14 lbs. per case of 12

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

NMBG160  English Butter Toffee & Caramel Pecan Clusters $49.95 $49.65 $48.95 Quoted
NMBG138  Sea Salt Caramels & Cocoa Dusted Truffles $44.95 $44.65 $43.95 Quoted

Reuse • Repurpose

NMBG160

NMBG138
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 6� × 5" × 8.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped on ivory ribbon. Imprint area: 3� × .75�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4" × 6".
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00   

per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Elegant Indulgences Tower
This elegant tower comes filled with delectable chocolates and 
fresh-roasted nuts for a combination they won't soon forget. 
Three rich navy and pearl boxes are lovingly packed with four 
gourmet flavors before being tied together with ivory ribbon 
foil-stamped with your imprint in your choice of color. They're 
sure to appreciate your thoughtfulness with this great gift! 
Serves 8-10.
Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 18 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

NWD3024 Elegant Indulgences Tower $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted

#NWD3024 
Elegant Indulgences Tower includes:

8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
11 Cocoa Dusted Truffles, 3.53 oz.
Fancy Cashews, 5 oz.

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Truck Dimensions: 11.75� × 2.625� × 4�.
•	 Price includes imprint foil stamped in gold on both sides of truck. 
	 Imprint area: 2.5� × 1�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly 

to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

TR3120 Fancy Cashews & Chocolate Almonds $79.95 $79.65 $78.95 Quoted
TR3102 Fancy Cashews $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
TR3124 Milk Chocolate Almonds $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted

            Classic Eighteen Wheeler

Often referred to as an "Eighteen Wheeler" (though our 
version has only ten), this classic wooden vehicle is an homage 
to the great trucks that keep commerce moving forward. 
Handcrafted, each truck is finished with a plaque on each 
side bearing your imprint in gold and includes your choice of 
chocolate almonds, fancy cashews, or one of each. Recipients 
of all types will appreciate this charming collectible!
Certified Kosher available upon request.

Ship Wt. 6 lbs. each; 46 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

NEW

TR3120



•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Small Wooden Crate: 12� × 4.3125� × 2.5�.
•	 Large Wooden Crate: 13� × 9.5" × 3.25�.
•	� Price includes imprint firebranded on top slat of wooden crate. 
	 Imprint area: 3� × .625�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 3.5� × 5�.
•	� Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton 

plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Gourmet Cookie Crates
Everyone is sure to delight in these scrumptious bite-sized cookies.  
With plenty to share, they’re a great gift for an office, and after 
they’ve been enjoyed, the wooden crate, made in USA and branded 
with your logo, will be a lasting reminder of your thoughtfulness.

Item# CRH7412:  Ship Wt. 8 lbs. each; 34 lbs. per case of 4* 
Item# CRH7410:  Ship Wt. 8 lbs. each; 34 lbs. per case of 4* 
Item# CRH7306:  Ship Wt. 3 lbs. each; 21 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#CRH7306
3-Pack Assortment includes:

Oatmeal Cranberry White Chocolate 
      Cookies, 2.5 oz.

Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Key Lime Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.

#CRH7410
6-Pack Assortment includes:

Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Key Lime Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Oatmeal Cranberry White Chocolate  

      Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Lemon Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Raspberry Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Triple Chocolate Cookies, 2.5 oz.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-479 480+

CRH7412 9-Pack Assortment $98.95 $98.65 $97.95 Quoted
CRH7410 6-Pack Assortment $75.95 $75.65 $74.95 Quoted
CRH7306 3-Pack Assortment $39.95 $39.65 $38.95 Quoted

#CRH7412
9-Pack Assortment includes:

2 boxes of Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz. each
2 boxes of Triple Chocolate Cookies, 2.5 oz. each
2 Key Lime Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz. each
Oatmeal Cranberry White Chocolate Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Lemon Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.
Raspberry Tea Cookies, 2.5 oz.

MADE IN THE

U S A

36
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 6.5" × 5.75" × 15.75".
•	� Price includes imprint foil stamped on ivory ribbon. 

Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for 
	 artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options 
	 and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 

charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 

individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

             Elegant Delights Tower
This is a gift for any occasion that could 
use a little elegance! Half a dozen delectable 
treats are packed lovingly in elegant navy and 
pearl boxes. The boxes are stacked high and 
tied with ivory ribbon bearing your imprint 
foil-stamped in your choice of color. Every 
recipient is sure to remember this great gift 
for years to come. Serves 18-20.
Ship Wt. 6 lbs. each; 39 lbs. per case of 6*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

#NWD6034
Elegant Delights Tower includes:
Dark Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee 5 oz. 
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Corn, 5 oz. 
Peppermint Bark, 5 oz. 
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb.

Please specify foil-stamp
color for imprint.

Stock foil colors are close to the listed
PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

BlackBlue
(Reflex)

Red
(187)

Green Gold
(356)

Silver

Price Per Unit
Item No. 4-47 48-95 96-239 240+

NWD6034 $139.95 $139.65 $138.95 Quoted

NEW

37



            Grand Indulgence Tower
This eye-catching tower is an unforgettable gift! It comes filled 
to the brim with a delightful array of flavors so every recipient 
is sure to find something to enjoy. Six black boxes with silver 
accents are tied together with silver ribbon foil-stamped with 
your imprint in black to create a sleek presentation that will 
be remembered for years to come. Serves 24-30.
Ship Wt. 8 lbs. each; 36 lbs. per case of 4*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

NEW

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Tower: 7.375� × 7.375� × 13.5�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in black on silver ribbon.
	 Imprint area: 3� × .75�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 
	 charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual 

drop shipmentdirectly to recipients will be available for shipment 
10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate 
mailing list.

#BSB8722 
Grand Indulgence Tower Includes:

Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Fancy Cashews, 5 oz. 
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz. 
Dark Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz. 
Chocolate Chip Cookies, 2.5 oz. 
11 pieces of Cinnamon Churro Toffee, 5 oz. 
Chocolate Sea Salt Potato Chips, 5 oz. 
Triple Mix Popcorn, 2.5 oz. 
8 Caramel Pecan Clusters, ¼ lb. 
12 pieces of English Butter Toffee, 5 oz. 
8 Peanut Butter Meltaways, ¼ lb. 
8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels, 4.75 oz.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 2-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BSB8722 Grand Indulgence Tower $225.95 $224.95 $223.95 Quoted

38
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Honey Cured Boneless Ham
You can taste the rich, hickory smoked 
flavor in every slice of this superb three to 
four pound ham. It’s accented by a honey 
cure that gives it a mild, sweet flavor. Fully 
cooked, ready-to-eat, low in salt and 
completely boneless, spiral-
sliced the way ham should 
be! Don't worry if you end 
up with leftovers—your 
future holds some of the 
best ham sandwiches you've 
ever tasted Serve at room 
temperature or gently warm 
in the oven. Comes with a 
sturdy Bamboo cutting board 
firebranded with your logo. 
(Also available without  
cutting board. Prices available 
upon request.)

Ship Wt. 7 lbs. each; 
39 lbs. per case of 4*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

Spiral-Sliced Hams with Bamboo 
Cutting Board
These hams are cured in a special blend of 
herbs and spices, then slowly smoked over 
hardwood embers for a full 24 hours, giving 
them a rare, mouth-watering flavor. Spiral-
slicing right to the bone allows each slice to lift 
away easily (they’ll love you for making it so 
simple), and when the lucky recipient 
takes the first bite, your gift will 
be recognized for its outstanding 
quality. Each ham is shipped with 
an eco-friendly Bamboo cutting 
board with your imprint (Also 
available without cutting board; 
prices available upon request). 
Whole hams weigh 12-14lbs and half 
hams weigh 6-8 lbs.

Whole Ham Ship Wt. 19 lbs. each; 
39 lbs. per case of 2*

Half Ham Ship Wt. 12 lbs. each; 
47 lbs. per case of 4*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 12� × 8� × .5�.
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. 
	 Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Price includes styrofoam insulated shipping carton.
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of 
	 $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment 

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description Serves Min. Pricing

BB744 Spiral-Sliced Half Ham (not shown) 10-12 6 For current pricing, visit
MapleRidge.com

BB745 Spiral-Sliced Whole Ham 20-24 6 For current pricing, visit
MapleRidge.com

BB752 Honey Cured Boneless Ham 6-8 6 For current pricing, visit
MapleRidge.com

BB745

BB752
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Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.

Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz.
Sweet and Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Walker's Shortbread, 1.4 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L6515 Shelf Stable Charcuterie Party includes:

Private Stock Mild Cheddar, 7 oz.
Milk Chocolate Almonds, 5 oz.
Beef Summer Sausage, 5 oz.
Deluxe Mixed Nuts, 5 oz.

Olive Oil & Sea Salt Crackers, 2 oz.
Sweet and Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.
Walker's Shortbread, 1.4 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L6513 Charcuterie Party includes:

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Cutting Board: 12" × 8" × .5"
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board.
	 Imprint Area: 2.5" × 1.5". Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	 Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00   
	 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment  

directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from 
factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

L6513 Charcuterie Party
When they open this gift, the party will begin! Our elegant 
sustainable Bamboo cutting board with your imprint, of 
course, comes packed with all the necessary ingredients 
for a charcuterie party at home or at work, including your 
choice of naturally-aged Wisconsin Cheddar or shelf-stable 
Wisconsin cheese that does not require refrigeration upon 
receipt. Serves 8-10.
Ship Wt. 5 lb each; 27 lb per case of 6

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L6513 Charcuterie Party $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted
L6515 Shelf Stable Charcuterie Party (not shown) $99.95 $99.65 $98.95 Quoted

Fresh from 
Wisconsin Dairies
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•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 7.375" × 3.875" × 2.25"
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in gold on gift box lid.
	 Imprint Area: 3.5" × 1.5" Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 

Maximum size for enclosure cards: 6" x 3.5�. 
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00  

per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop 

shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 
working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing 
list.

             Chocolate Covered Almonds   
             in Keepsake Gift Box 
Some gifts are simply unforgettable. This beautifully designed 
keepsake box, adorned with your logo elegantly foil-stamped 
in gold, exudes sophistication from the very first glance. 
Inside, your recipients will discover three-quarters of a pound 
of our legendary Chocolate Covered Almonds—crunchy, 
whole roasted almonds wrapped in a thick layer of rich, 
premium milk chocolate. It’s a luxurious treat that delights 
with every bite and a box they'll keep long after the last 
almond is gone.
Certified Kosher upon request.

Ship Wt. 2 lb each; 16 lb per case of 12

Price Per Unit
Item No. 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

BRG124 $39.95 $39.65 $38.95 Quoted

NEW
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Subtle Sophistication
When your recipients pull the grosgrain tab to lift the lid 
of these unassuming boxes, they'll be delighted by what is 
revealed! We foil-stamp your logo in your choice of color 
on the side of the silver lid, then fill it with your choice 
from myriad delicious treats. Choose from our famous 
chocolate covered almonds, fresh-roasted fancy cashews, 
and more. The charming box is handy for storing small 
items long after the treats have been enjoyed, providing 
a lasting reminder of your regard. If individual shipment 
is requested, individual mailers are required at an extra 
charge. 

Cashews, Chocolate Almonds, Chocolate Covered Oreos® and  
Chocolate Dipped Pretzels are available Certified Kosher upon request.

Ship Wt. 1 lb. each; 31 lbs. per case of 48

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description Oz. 24-95 96-479 480-959 960+

STB50102 Fancy Cashews 5 $17.99 $17.95 $17.89 Quoted
STB50114 6 Chocolate Covered Oreos® 6 $27.99 $27.95 $27.89 Quoted
STB50115 3 Chocolate Dipped Pretzels 2.4 $16.99 $16.95 $16.89 Quoted
STB50118 8 Peanut Butter Meltaways 4 $25.99 $25.95 $25.89 Quoted
STB50119 8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels 4.75 $21.99 $21.95 $21.89 Quoted
STB50121 12 pieces of English Butter Toffee 5 $22.99 $22.95 $22.89 Quoted
STB50123 8 Caramel Pecan Clusters 4 $21.99 $21.95 $21.89 Quoted
STB50124 Milk Chocolate Almonds 5 $19.99 $19.95 $19.89 Quoted
STB50129 Peppermint Bark 5 $22.99 $22.95 $22.89 Quoted
IMC-STB Individual Mailing Carton $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Quoted

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

WhiteBlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 3.8125� × 3.8125� × 3.0625�.
•	 Price includes imprint foil-stamped on side of gift box lid. Imprint area: 2.25� × 1�.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.  
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 2.75 × 2.75".
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus 

shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop shipment directly to 

recipients will be available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s receipt of complete  
and accurate mailing list.
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Milk Chocolate Covered Almonds
We'll tell you flat out: These are the biggest and 

finest Chocolate Covered Almonds we've ever seen. 
Colossal, freshly toasted California almonds are cov-
ered in rich chocolate! Over 75 come packed in this 

three-quarter pound box. What a treat!
Certified Kosher available upon request.

Fancy Cashews
Will the gifts you select today be remembered a 

year from now? The answer is an easy "Yes, 
and even longer" if you choose our Fancy 

Cashews. Each lucky recipient will get three-
quarters of a pound of those great big, 

great tasting, freshly roasted Fancy 
Cashews – the very finest in the 

world – specially packaged to preserve 
freshness. 

Certified Kosher available upon request.

English Butter Toffee &  
Caramel Pecan Clusters

Rich, mouth-watering Caramel Pecan Clusters made 
with creamy caramel, full-flavored Southern pecans, and 

premium chocolate come packed with our signature 
English Butter Toffee, made the old-fashioned way 

with plenty of dairy-fresh Wisconsin but-
ter. The wooden collector's box contains 
a total of nine-ounces of these premium 

chocolates!

K124

K102

K160

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-479 480+

K124 Milk Chocolate Covered Almonds $45.95 $45.65 $44.95 Quoted
K102 Fancy Cashews $45.95 $45.65 $44.95 Quoted
K160 English Butter Toffee & Pecan Clusters $54.95 $54.65 $53.95 Quoted

Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 24 lbs. per case of 12

MADE IN THE

U S A



Chocolate Covered Almonds & Cashews
For those who are nuts about nuts – and that's just 
about everyone – here are two delicious favorites in one 
package. You get a five-ounce bag of Chocolate Covered 
Almonds and a five-ounce bag of Fancy Cashews, nestled 
into the wooden collector's box.
Certified Kosher available upon request.

English Butter Toffee
For over 30 years, our customers have 
raved about our signature English 
Butter Toffee! We begin with a crunchy 
toffee center made with plenty of 
pure, dairy-fresh butter. Then we 
enrobe each piece in rich, premium 
chocolate. Finally, we cover it with 
toasted almonds. In this one-pound 
box, there's plenty to share with friends 
and family... but don't be surprised if they 
want to keep it all for themselves. 

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Wooden Box: 8� × 4� × 3�.
•	� Price includes imprint on lid. Imprint area: 3.5� × 1.5�. 

Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Individual mailing cartons included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of 

$4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders 

utilizing individual drop shipment directly to 
recipients will be available for shipment 10 
working days from factory’s receipt of 
complete and accurate mailing list.

Peppermint Bark & Chocolate Almonds 
Two irresistible holiday favorites packed in a 
wooden collector's box. Peppermint Bark... creamy, 
white chocolate topping a layer of dark chocolate 
with a perfect sprinkling of peppermint pieces 
has become a traditional holiday confection. 
We package it with our world-famous Chocolate 
Covered Almonds in a wooden keepsake box, 
firebranded or foil-stamped in your choice 
of color with your logo. Ten-ounces in 
all. This one will make them smile!

K120

K121

K104

43

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-479 480+

K120 Chocolate Almonds & Cashews $46.95 $46.65 $45.95 Quoted
K121 English Butter Toffee $65.95 $65.65 $64.95 Quoted
K104 Peppermint Bark & Chocolate Almonds $43.95 $43.65 $42.95 Quoted
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Classic Combination
Looking for that simply perfect snack assortment? Look 
no further! This bamboo board comes firebranded with 
your logo and packed with a block of your choice of 
natural or shelf stable cheese, pretzels, and gourmet 
mustard for dipping. Great for any setting or occasion, 
this gift is sure to be a hit with every recipient!
Ship Wt. 2 lbs. each; 24 lbs. per case of 12

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Chopping Board: 8" × 5.75" × .5".
•	 Price includes firebranded imprint on board. 
	 Imprint area: 2.5� × 1.5�. Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and prices. 		
	 Maximum size for enclosure cards: 4� × 6�.
•	 Individual mailing carton is included at no charge.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge of  

$4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.
•	 Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing individual drop 

shipment directly to recipients will be available for shipment 10 
working days from factory’s receipt of complete and accurate mailing 
list.

#L465 Shelf Stable Classic Combination includes:
Private Stock Mild Pepper Cheese, 7 oz. 
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz. 

Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz. 
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

#L464 Classic Combination includes:
Private Stock Mild Cheddar, 7 oz.
Sweet & Hot Mustard, 1.4 oz.

Dipping Pretzels, 2 oz.
Meat & Cheese Cleaver

Elegant Treats
These shimmering boxes are available with our 
most popular gourmet treats! Your choice of 
black or white box is foil-stamped with your 
imprint. Each box opens to reveal your choice of 
gourmet chocolate or fresh-roasted nuts. Perfect 
for a small gift or table favor, the array of 
options ensures there’s something for every taste.  
If individual shipment is requested, individual 
mailers are required at an extra charge. 
Chocolate Almonds are available Certified Kosher  
upon request.

Ship Wt. 1 lb. each; 25 lbs. per case of 48

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 3.75� × 2.5 × 3.75�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped on front of gift box. 

Imprint area: 2.25� × 1�.  
Contact factory for artwork requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and 
prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 2.75� × 2.75�. 

•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a charge 
of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.

•	 �Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 
individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 12-47 48-95 96-239 240+

L464 Natural Cheese $35.95 $35.65 $34.95 Quoted
L465 Shelf Stable Cheese $35.95 $35.65 $34.95 Quoted

L464

Price Per Unit
White Box Black Box

Item No. Item No. Description Oz. 24-95 96-479 480-959 960+

WS119 BLKS119 8 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels 4.75 $24.99 $24.95 $24.89 Quoted
WS121 BLKS121 12 pieces of English Butter Toffee 5 $25.99 $25.95 $25.89 Quoted
WS123 BLKS123 8 Caramel Pecan Clusters 4 $24.99 $24.95 $24.89 Quoted
WS124 BLKS124 Milk Chocolate Almonds 5 $22.99 $22.95 $22.89 Quoted

IMC-S Individual Mailing Carton $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Quoted

Please specify foil-stamp color for imprint.
Stock foil colors are close to the listed PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.

WhiteBlackBlue
(Reflex)

Green Gold
(356)

Red
(187)

Silver



Premium Delights
These stylish, upscale packages are the perfect solution when you are looking 
for a table favor or small thank-you gift. Each opens to reveal delicious premium 
chocolates or fresh-roasted nuts. Choose from dark navy or bright red gift boxes, 
foil-stamped with your logo in your choice of gold or silver with a matching bow, or 
silver gift boxes, foil-stamped with your logo in black with a silver bow. If individual 
shipment is requested, individual mailers are required at an extra charge. 
Cashews and Chocolate Almonds are available Certified Kosher upon request.

Ship Wt. 1 lb. each; 24 lbs. per case of 48*
*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

•	 Set-up Charge: $50; 
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Gift Box: 3.5� × 2� × 6�.
•	� Price includes imprint foil-stamped in choice of gold or 

silver with a matching bow on navy or red gift box, or 
black with a silver bow on silver gift box.  
Imprint area: 2� × 2�. Contact factory for artwork 
requirements.

•	� Greeting cards available. Contact factory for options and 
prices. Maximum size for enclosure cards: 5� × 3.25�. 

•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will incur a 
charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping charges.

•	 �Production Time: 5 working days. Orders utilizing 
individual drop shipment directly to recipients will be 
available for shipment 10 working days from factory’s 
receipt of complete and accurate mailing list.

Price Per Unit
Navy Red Silver

Item No. Item No. Item No. Description Oz. 24-95 96-479 480-959 960+

NPD102 RPD102 SPD102 Fancy Cashews 5 $17.99 $17.95 $17.89 Quoted
NPD119 RPD119 SPD119 Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels 4.75 $20.99 $20.95 $20.89 Quoted
NPD121 RPD121 SPD121 English Butter Toffee 5 $21.99 $21.95 $21.89 Quoted
NPD123 RPD123 SPD123 Caramel Pecan Clusters 4 $20.99 $20.95 $20.89 Quoted
NPD124 RPD124 SPD124 Milk Chocolate Almonds 5 $18.99 $18.95 $18.89 Quoted

IMC-PD Individual Mailing Carton $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Quoted

Best  

 Seller!

Please specify imprint color 
for navy and red boxes only.

SilverGold
(356)

Stock foil colors are close to the listed 
PMS color, but not actual PMS colors.
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Gourmet Snack Packs
with customizable full color labels

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description Oz. 100-299 300-599 600+

CL1705 Triple Mix Popcorn 2.5 $3.99 $3.95 Quoted
CL1001 Milk Chocolate Dipped Pretzel .8 $2.99 $2.95 Quoted
CL1003 White Chocolate Dipped Pretzel .8 $2.99 $2.95 Quoted
CL1101 Milk Chocolate Covered Oreo® 1 $3.49 $3.45 Quoted
CL1103 White Chocolate Covered Oreo® 1 $3.49 $3.45 Quoted
CL1201 Chocolate Chunk Cookie 1 $2.49 $2.45 Quoted
CL1502 Chocolate Covered Almonds 1.25 $3.99 $3.95 Quoted
CL1508 Albanese® Gummi Bears 2 $2.99 $2.95 Quoted
CL1511 Jelly Belly® Jelly Beans 1.25 $3.99 $3.95 Quoted
CL1527 Country Mix 1.25 $2.69 $2.65 Quoted

CL1003 CL1103CL1101 CL1201 CL1502 CL1511

Perfect for:
•	 Desk Drops
•	 Work f rom Home
•	 New Hire Kits
•	 Job Fairs
•	 Meeting Snacks
•	 Conferences
•	 Trade Shows
•	 Training Days
•	 Table Favors

CL1705

CL1001 CL1527 CL1508

•	 Shelf life: Cookies: 4 weeks in a cool dry place. 
	 All other options: 3 months in a cool dry place.
•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Price includes 4-color process imprint on round label.
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	� Label size: 2"D; Live area: 1.75"D; Bleed area: 2.25"D. 
•	 Oreo® Label size: 1.25"D; Live area: 1"D; Bleed area: 1.5"D. 
•	� PMS Match: Because artwork is reproduced in 4-color process, an exact match to  

PMS color is not always possible and cannot be guaranteed.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. 

Best  

 Seller!
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•	 Shelf life: 3 months in a cool dry place
•	 Set-up Charge: $50; Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 Snack Pack: 7.5" × 5".
•	 Price includes 4-color process imprint on 2.75-inch round label.
	 Contact factory for options and prices.
•	 Label size: 2.75"D; Live area: 2.5"D; Bleed area: 3"D.
•	 Packaged 50 units per case. 
•	� PMS Match: Because artwork is reproduced in 4-color process, an exact match to 

PMS color is not always possible and cannot be guaranteed.
•	� Production Time: 5 working days. 

#P105
Popcorn Party Pack includes:

3 White Cheddar Popcorn, 2 oz. each
3 Triple Mix Popcorn, 2.5 oz. each
3 Caramel Cheesecorn Overload, 5 oz. each
3 Copper Kettle Caramel Corn, 3.75 oz. each

•	 Set-up Charge: $50;  
	 Exact Reorder Set-up Charge: $20.
•	 P105 �Box: 16" × 13" × 6".
	 P104 �Box: 12� × 9� × 5�. 
•	� Price includes 4-color process imprint on 

rectangular label. Label Size: 6� × 4�; 
	 Live area 5.75" × 3.75";
	 Bleed area: 6.25" × 4.25"
	 Contact factory for artwork requirements.
•	 Greeting cards available. Contact factory for 	
	 options and prices.
•	� Drop shipments to one or more locations will 

incur a charge of $4.00 per carton plus shipping 
charges.

•	� Production Time: 5 working days. Orders 
utilizing individual drop shipment directly to 
recipients will be available for shipment 10 
working days from factory’s receipt of complete 
and accurate mailing list.

Popcorn Party Pack
Tucked inside this unassuming white box 
is a flavor explosion! 12 bags of gourmet 
popcorn—3 each of 4 varieties—are packed 
together in a gift perfect for an office to 
share. On the outside of the box, a full-
color label with your custom message is 
featured so that every recipient will know 
who to thank for the delicious experience.
Item# P105: 
Ship Wt. 8 lbs. each; 48 lbs. per case of 6*

Item# P104: 
Ship Wt. 4 lbs. each; 28 lbs. per case of 6*

*Reflects dimensional weight used by UPS & FedEx

P105

CL1701 CL1706

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description Oz. 100-299 300-599 600+

CL1705 Triple Mix Popcorn 2.5 $3.99 $3.95 Quoted
CL1701 Copper Kettle Caramel Corn 3.75 $4.99 $4.95 Quoted
CL1706 White Cheddar Popcorn 2 $3.99 $3.95 Quoted

Price Per Unit
Item No. Description 6-47 48-95 96-239 240+

P105 Popcorn Party Pack - 12 Pack $69.95 $69.65 $68.95 Quoted
P104 Popcorn Lover's Pack - 6 Pack (not shown) $39.95 $39.65 $38.95 Quoted
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Customized Business Gifts
Curating a gift using multiple promotional products showcases 
your brand and makes your message  even more memorable. 

With 46 years of experience, we have worked successfully with 
distributors and customers to create kitted promotional gifts 
that elevate brands.

We know the ins and outs of kitting and customized gifts, and 
can help make the process simple and seamless process for 
everyone involved.

Planning for an Amazing Launch:

1.	Preparation is key. Know the message  
	 you want to convey, the recipients, and the budget.

2.	Provide complete information (or, even better, samples) of 	
	 the other items to be included in the gift.

3.	Contact your distributor for a quotation on the complete 	
	 gift and its fulfillment.

4.	Sit back and let us take care of the rest!

975 South Park View Circle
Mosinee, WI  54455

CHANGE SERVICE REQUESTED

• The vast majority of Maple Ridge Farms 
   orders repeat year after year.

• 50% of business gifts purchased for the 
   holidays are food gifts. Source: American Express

• Food gift purchases top $7 billion annually.  
      Source: Package Facts, the leading market research company for the packaged food industry.

Y rour Most Trusted Food Gift Supplie

Let us handle your clients’
holiday gift programs.

MapleRidge.comSAVE 
20% 

CL1705


